Safety light curtain
SLCS30
< Resolution 30 mm (hand protection)
< Protection field height up to 2400 mm
< Self-monitoring (type 4 according to IEC/EN 61496-1)
< SIL3 (IEC 61508)
< Degree of protection IP67
< Temperature range -35 ... 60°C (-31 ... 140 °F)

2300 2425 1380
2400 2525 1440
Type Code
S L C (1) (2) (2) – (3) (3) (3) (3) – (4) / (5) (5)
SLC Device
SLC Safety light curtain
(1) Safety light curtain type
S Self-monitoring, type 4
T Testing, type 2
(2) Resolution
14 14 mm
30 30 mm
60 60 mm
90 90 mm
(3) Protection field height
100 100 mm
200 110 mm
300 300 mm
... ...
2400 2400 mm
(4) Principle
T Transmitter
R Receiver
(5) Option
35 Extended detection range
Accessories
TR 14/30/50/60 Test rod for safety light curtain SLCT
AA SLCT-01 Profile alignment aid; simplified alignment of the SLCS and SLCT safety light curtains
OMH-SLCT-100-1200 Mounting base for floor mounting and cover plate